
Salutation First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Mobile
Dr. Regan Roat 712‐251‐6320
Dr. Stephen Bollinger 1800 Long Street Dr Columbia MO 65202 605‐222‐6710
Dr. Nathan Truex 2900 Spruceleigh Ct Sioux Falls SD 57105 605‐929‐4889
Dr. Adam Fitzgerald 220 E Liberty St Rapid City SD 57701 605‐863‐1657
Dr. Ami Garrigan 2401 N. 3rd Street Spearfish SD 57783 605‐222‐4280
Dr. Laura Rasmussen 1140 Apache Trl Brookings SD 57006 605‐212‐2613
Dr. Nicole West 5204 Sawgrass Circle Sioux Falls SD 57108 605‐212‐5054
Dr. David Christianson 412 Pine Street Yankton SD 570078 605‐270‐9783
Dr. Natalie Mushitz 42842 268th St Emery SD 57332 605‐933‐1122
Dr. Leah Buse 3130 E. 29th St, Apt 214 Bryan TX 77802 605‐630‐0148
Dr. Julia (Nichols) Farruggia  4511 Ovid Avenue Des Moines IA 50310 605‐484‐3197
Dr. Nathan Jacobson
Dr. Renita Goetz 605‐230‐1260
Dr. Courtnee Heyduk 1704 Main Ave S Brookings SD 57006 605‐690‐9242
Dr. Allison McEldowney 711 N. 92nd Court, Apt 407 Omaha NE 68114
Dr. Jennifer Assam 1017 S. Main Ave Sioux Falls SD 57105 605‐251‐1185
Dr. Elizabeth Hedman 26568 484th Ave Brandon SD 57005
Dr. Raeann Bourscheid 783 E. 1700 S. Salt Lake City UT 84105 609‐439‐9126
Dr. Caitlin Hof 2867 Blue Sage Dr., Unit A Coralville IA 52241 605‐660‐2762
Dr. Teresa Mallett 1405 Farham Ct La Crosse WI 54601 605‐868‐1707
Dr. Kevin Hofer 2530 N. Woodridge St Wichita KS 67226 605‐350‐3656



Email Title Employer
ReganRoat@gmail.com Internal Medicine Resident Med University of South Carolina
BollingerUSD@gmail.com ENT Resident Univ of Missouri Hospitals and Clinics
nstruex17@gmail.com PM&R Resident Univ of Utah
adamfitz516@hotmail.com Family Medicine Resident Rapid City Regional Hospital
ami.garrigan@usd.edu Psychiatry Resident USD SSOM 
lras415@gmail.com OBGYN Resident University of Iowa

Opthalmology Resident University of Kentucky
christiansoncarpentry@gmail.com Neuro‐Surgery Resident University of Iowa
namushitz@hotmail.com Pediatric Resident University of Iowa
leahbuse@gmail.com Family Medicine  Resident Texas A&M Health Science Ctr
jtnichols919@gmail.com Family Medicine  Resident Iowa Lutheran Hospital
nathanjacobson1034@gmail.com Orthopedic Surgery Resident Mayo Clinic
renita.goetz@gmail.com Emergency Medicine Resident University of Texas
courtnee‐heyduk@msn.com Psychiatry Resident SSOM 
allisonm_5@hotmail.com Family Medicine Resident Nebraska Medical Center
jennifer.assam@usd.edu Psychiatry Resident USD SSOM
elizabeth.hedman@coyotes.usd.edu Internal Medicine Resident USD SSOM
raeann.bourscheid@gmail.com Neurology Resident University of Utah Med Center
hof.caitlin@gmail.com Neurology Resident University of Iowa
mallett.teresa@mayo.edu Family Medicine Resident Mayo Clinic

Orthopedic Surgery Resident University of Kansas School of Medicine


